
Poulet

MIXTE
Assiette

SHAWARMA

FALAFEL

HALLOUMI

Boeuf

1695

1695

1795

1795

1495

1495

1595

1595

1395

1595

875

875

875

675

875

Accompagnements
FACON

Garni

ou a votre
Facon

,

RIZ   BOULGOUR   BATATA
2 CHOIX

BABA GHANNOUL   HOUMOUS   TOUM
2 CHOIX

BETTERAVES   FATTOUCHE   TABOULÉ
2 CHOIX

Accompagnements

RIZ   BOULGOUR   BATATA
2 CHOIX

1 SAUCE
+

ROMAINE OU ROQUETTE
+

GARNITURES (LISTE)
5 CHOIX

SHAWARMA

4

3

2

1

5



les

SALADE OU BATATACHOIX

LIQUEUR
+

550

FATTOUCHE   5$

TABOULE   6$

BETTERAVES   5$

6 x FEUILLES DE VIGNE   5$

4 x FALAFEL   5$

HOUMOUS   5$

BABA GHANNOUJ   5$

MOUHAMARA   7$

1 x ROULEAU AU FROMAGE   3$

BATATA   5$

TOUM   5$

2 x KEBBEH BOEUF   5$

2 x KEBBEH POTIRON   5$


